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Your hosts:
• Lucy Wilson

• Lead Pharmacist, Normanby
Medical Centre and Eston PCN

• Steve Storey

• Lead Interface Pharmacist, CNTW
• Learning Disabilities and Serious 

Mental Illness – Primary Care



Objectives

• Introduction to STOMP/STAMP

• Outline inequalities experienced by people with learning disabilities 
and/or autism

• Case discussion

• How can we do our bit?



STOMP?





STOMP/STAMP

• Stopping Over Medication of People with a learning disability, autism 
or both 

• Supporting Treatment and Appropriate Medication in Paediatrics



S T O M P
P h a r m a c i s t ?
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Some local numbers…..

 

• 47,000
• 76
• 52, 64, 60, 81, 50, 22





























Area Primary Care Facilitator / CLDT Acute Liaison Nurse

North Cumbria Wendy Turl -
Wendy.Turl@cntw.nhs.uk

East Cumbria – 01228 603189

West Cumbria - 01900 705825

Mel Dickinson -
melanie.dickinson@ncic.nhs.uk

Northumberland Team Lead Donna Cuthbertson -
Donna.cuthbertson1@cntw.nhs.uk

NlandLDNurses@cntw.nhs.uk

Sarah Barnard –

Sarah.Barnard@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk

Sam Walker -

Samantha.Walker@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk

North Tyneside Valerie Barclay –

valerie.barclay2@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk

Sally Ann Gibson -

SallyAnn.Gibson@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk

0191 643 2487

Newcastle Mel Smith –
melanie.smith@cntw.nhs.uk

Helen Burn –
Helen.Burn@cntw.nhs.uk

0191 478 0650 / 
GatesheadLD@cntw.nhs.uk

Alison Forsyth, Ellie Metcalf & Allyson 
Turnbull

Nuth.learningdisability.liaisonservice@n
hs.net / 0191 282 0347

Gateshead Amy Cole - amy.cole10@nhs.net

South Tyneside Pauline Henry -
pauline.henry4@nhs.net

Pauline Henry -
pauline.henry4@nhs.net

Sunderland

Ashley Murphy Primary Care Lead 

Ashley.Murphy@cntw.nhs.uk / 

07468710819

IRS for referrals 0800 6522 867

Wendy Myers -

wendy.myers5@nhs.net

Durham Team Lead Corinne Davies -

corinne.davies@nhs.net / 03000 

269978

(Darlington) Siobhan Winship 

01325 522050

(Darlington) Alice Jamieson 

01325 522075 

siobhan.winship1@nhs.net / 

alice.jamieson2@nhs.net

Hannah Walden -

hannahwalden@nhs.netDarlington 

Tees North Team Lead David Hamilton -

david.hamilton1@nhs.net

tewv.teesnorth-cld@nhs.net / 

01642 368555

Gemma 

Crooks gemma.crooks@nhs.net

Tees South Team Lead David Hamilton -

david.hamilton1@nhs.net

tewv.teessouth-cld@nhs.net / 

01642 283700

Liz Dixon -

elizabeth.dixon2@nhs.net

Area Primary Care Facilitator / CLDT Acute Liaison Nurse
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What now?

• What could you do in your locality?
• How can you influence change?
• Who do you have in your locality?  Be careful not to duplicate but can you 
form a support network?
• Can you share knowledge and resources with other members of the 
healthcare team?
• Keep everyone informed of progress & celebrate successes keeping this work 
high profile!
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